Dunklin R-V Schools 07/08/14
#1 Blackcat Drive
Herculaneum Missouri 63048
Phone (636) 479-5200 Fax (636) 479-2050
Game Schedule
9-12 Cross Country
2014-2015

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/29/14 Fleet Feet Cross Country Kickoff Var/J.V. Away TBA
Sat 09/06/14 Paul Enke Invitational Var/J.V. Away TBA
Sat 09/13/14 Forest Park X-Country Festival Var/J.V./8th/7t Away TBA

h
Sat 09/20/14 Bowles Invitational Var/J.V./8th/7t Away TBA

h
Tue 09/23/14 Ste. Genevieve Invitational 7th/8th Away TBA
Sat 09/27/14 Hancock Invitational Var/J.V. Away TBA
Sat 10/04/14 Cape Notre Dame Invitational 7th/8th Away TBA
Tue 10/07/14 Jefferson R-7 Invitational 7th/8th Away TBA
Sat 10/11/14 Potosi Invitational Var/J.V./8th/7t Away TBA

h
Sat 10/18/14 JCAA Conference Meet Var/J.V./8th/7t Away TBA

h
Sat 10/25/14 Herculaneum Middle School Meet 7th/8th Home TBA
Sat 11/01/14 DISTRICT MEET Varsity Away TBA
Sat 11/08/14 STATE X-COUNTRY Varsity Away TBA

CHAMPIONSHIPS
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